
HART-88 Baseball  Roster 1988 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
41 Burrill, Casey  6'2  200 RR CP 89 | 1 Miyata, Chad    5'10 147 RR 2B 90
 7 Davis, Robby    5'8  164 RR IF 90 | 3 Ford, Jerry     5'8  130 RR PH 88  
18 DeSchryver, Joe 6'0  172 RR CF 88 | 5 Tsukashima,Darin5'8  148 RR 2B 89
25 Edwards, Jason  5'11 170 RR CP 89 | 7 Davis, Robby    5'8  164 RR IF 90
 3 Ford, Jerry     5'8  130 RR PH 88  | 11 Sanford, Jay    5'9  142 RR OF 89
37 Gardocki, Ray   6'0  208 RR 1B 89 | 18 DeSchryver, Joe 6'0  172 RR CF 88
23 Harms, Jeff     5'10 167 RR LF 88 | 20 Toledo, David   6'0  157 RR 3B 89
42 Lorraine, Andrew5'11 153 LL P  90 | 21 Migita, Lance   5'7  153 RR OF 90
31 Margraves, Dave 6'1  160 LL P  89 | 23 Harms, Jeff     5'10 167 RR LF 88
46 Matkin, Chris   6'4  180 RR P  88 | 25 Edwards, Jason  5'11 170 RR CP 89
21 Migita, Lance   5'7  153 RR OF 90 | 31 Margraves, Dave 6'1  160 LL P  89
 1 Miyata, Chad    5'10 147 RR 2B 90 | 37 Gardocki, Ray   6'0  208 RR 1B 89
11 Sanford, Jay    5'9  142 RR OF 89 | 40 Vasquez, Chris  6'0  157 LR OF 89
20 Toledo, David   6'0  157 RR 3B 89 | 41 Burrill, Casey  6'2  200 RR CP 89
 5 Tsukashima,Darin5'8  148 RR 2B 89 | 42 Lorraine, Andrew5'11 153 LL P  90
40 Vasquez, Chris  6'0  157 LR OF 89 | 46 Matkin, Chris   6'4  180 RR P  88
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 10th year at Hart: 28th year overall                       Hart8800
  Assistant Coaches: Pete Calzia, Regis Malone, Tad Venger
   Mgr: Charles Parker, Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA-Announce: Don DeGroote, Scorebook & Stats: Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-88  1988 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/04/88  North Torrance Hart        1988 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  3-0
Sat  3/05/88  Westlake       Westlake    1988 El Segundo Tourney 11:00a  2-0
Wed  3/09/88  South Torrance South Torra 1988 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  4-2
Fri  3/11/88  Westminster    Hart        1988 El Segundo Tourney  3:15p  5-3
Sat  3/12/88  Millikan      El Segundo   1988 El Segundo Tourney  7:00p 14-6
Tue  3/15/88 Canyon         Hart          Non League Game         3:15p 14-4
Fri  3/18/88  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 1     3:15p  8-5
Tue  3/22/88  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  5-2
Fri  3/25/88  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p 16-2 
Thu  3/31/88  San Gregornio Las Vegas Hi Las Vegas Sun Devil Clas11:00a 16-1 
Thu  3/31/88  Las Vegas     Las Vegas Hi Las Vegas Sun Devil Clas.3:00p 13-3 
Fri  4/01/88  Kingman AZ    El Dorado LV Las Vegas Sun Devil Clas.3:00p 14-4 
Sat  4/02/88  Cedar City UT Rancho LV    Las Vegas Sun Devil Clas.3:00p 12-0 
Tue  4/05/88  San Gabriel   San Gabriel  Foothill League G# 4     3:15p  7-6
Fri  4/08/88  San Gabriel   Hart         Foothill League G# 5     3:15p  4-3
Tue  4/12/88  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 6     3:15p  7-4
Fri  4/15/88  Schurr        Hart         Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  8-0
Tue  4/18/88  Alhambra      Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  3-0 
Fri  4/22/88  Alhambra      Alhambra     Foothill League G# 9     3:15p  6-1
Tue  4/26/88  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 10    3:15p  8-4
Fri  4/29/88  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  9-6
Tue  5/03/88  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 12    7:00p  8-0
Fri  5/06/88  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 13    3:15p 10-1 
Tue  5/10/88  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 14    3:15p  2-0
Fri  5/13/88  Schurr        Schurr       Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  8-3 
Fri  5/20/88  Arroyo Grande Hart         CIF-SS Div 4A 1st Round  3:15p 18-3
Tue  5/24/88  Fullerton     Hart         CIF-SS Div 4A 2nd Round  3:15p  7-12
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